

### CENTRILLIUM PROTEIN RAILROAD SPUR MIDWEST CITY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY BID OPENING: MARCH 11, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

### **BID RESULTS SHEET**

BIDDER	BASE BID	ADD ALT. 1	TOTAL
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$762,631.10	\$15,950.00	\$778,581.10
DONOLEY CONSTRUCTION	\$828,260.93	\$18,430.95	\$846,691.88
RAILWORKS TRACK SYSTEMS	\$933,526.00	\$21,750.00	\$955,276.00

BIDDER	BASE BID	TOTAL
DONOLEY CONSTRUCTION	\$828,260.93	\$828,260.93
RAILWORKS TRACK SYSTEMS	\$933,526.00	\$933,526.00

BIDDER	BASE BID	ADD ALT. 1	TOTAL
DONOLEY CONSTRUCTION	\$828,260.93	\$18,430.95	\$846,691.88
RAILWORKS TRACK SYSTEMS	\$933,526.00	\$21,750.00	\$955,276.00

# CENTRILLIUM PROTEIN RAILROAD SPUR MIDWEST CITY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY BID OPENING: MARCH 11, 2025 @ 2:00 PM BID TABULATION (BASE BID)

BASE BID					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DONOLEY CONSTRUCTION		RAILWORKS TRACK SYSTEMS			
ITEM	CODE NO.	CODE NO. DESCRIPTION		DDE NO. DESCRIPTION		ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	* AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201(A)		CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.SUM	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$53,475.00	\$53,475.00	\$34,250.00	\$34,250.00		
202(A)	2200	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	C.Y.	1,495.00	\$12.00	\$19,734.00	\$33.20	\$49,634.00	\$12.00	\$17,940.00		
220	1100	SWPPP DOCUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT	L.SUM	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,870.00	\$8,870.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00		
221(B)	2300	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	L.F.	2,101.00	\$5.00	\$11,555.50	\$8.86	\$18,614.86	\$3.75	\$7,878.75		
221(E)	2600	TEMPORARY SILT DIKE	L.F.	156.00	\$25.00	\$4,290.00	\$42.44	\$6,620.64	\$33.00	\$5,148.00		
230(A)	7200	SOLID SLAB SODDING	S.Y.	5,949.00	\$5.00	\$32,719.50	\$8.03	\$47,770.47	\$6.75	\$40,155.75		
310(B)	5300	SUBGRADE, METHOD B	S.Y.	3,066.00	\$6.00	\$20,235.60	\$3.42	\$10,485.72	\$3.25	\$9,964.50		
613(A)	5358	28"X18" R.C. PIPE ARCH CLASS A-III	L.F.	64.00	\$160.00	\$11,264.00	\$151.89	\$9,720.96	\$115.00	\$7,360.00		
613(L)	6620	28"X18" PREFAB. CULVERT END SEC., ARCH	EA.	2.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,860.00	\$3,720.00	\$2,045.00	\$4,090.00		
613(S)	7700	STANDARD BEDDING MATERIAL, CLASS B	C.Y.	25.00	\$90.00	\$2,475.00	\$123.76	\$3,094.00	\$229.00	\$5,725.00		
613(V)		TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	37.00	\$35.00	\$1,424.50	\$20.61	\$762.57	\$30.00	\$1,110.00		
641	2110	MOBILIZATION	L.SUM	1.00	\$60,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$198,000.00	\$198,000.00		
642(A)	3300	CONSTRUCTION STAKING LEVEL II	L.SUM	1.00	\$12,500.00	\$13,750.00	\$17,745.00	\$17,745.00	\$34,250.00	\$34,250.00		
880(J)		CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.SUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$53,480.00	\$53,480.00	\$43,750.00	\$43,750.00		
- '	_	BALLAST	C.Y.	683.00	\$110.00	\$82,643.00	\$132.65	\$90,599.95	\$78.00	\$53,274.00		
_		SUB-BALLAST	C.Y.	820.00	\$120.00	\$108,240.00	\$159.67	\$130,929.40	\$163.00	\$133,660.00		
_		TRACK CONSTRUCTION	L.F.	1,052.00	\$225.00	\$260,370.00	\$205.93	\$216,638.36	\$185.00	\$194,620.00		
_		RAILROAD SWITCH	L.SUM	1.00	\$90,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$73,600.00	\$73,600.00	\$136,150.00	\$136,150.00		
1-1		EARTHEN BUMPER	L.SUM	1.00	\$800.00	\$880.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00		
	•		BASE BID TOTAL		\$762,631.10	·	\$828,260.93		\$933,526.00			

<sup>\*</sup> INCLUDES 10% DESIGN CONTINGENCY



## CENTRILLIUM PROTEIN RAILROAD SPUR MIDWEST CITY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY BID OPENING: MARCH 11, 2025 @ 2:00 PM BID TABULATION (ADD ALTERNATE 1)

ADD ALT. 1				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DONOLEY CONSTRUCTION		RAILWORKS TRACK SYSTEMS		
ITEM	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	* AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
303(A)	1200	AGGREGATE BASE (TYPE A)	C.Y.	145.00	\$100.00	\$15,950.00	\$127.11	\$18,430.95	\$150.00	\$21,750.00
			A	DD ALT. 1 TOTAL		\$15,950.00		\$18,430.95		\$21,750.00

<sup>\*</sup> INCLUDES 10% DESIGN CONTINGENCY



#### CENTRILLIUM PROTEIN RAILROAD SPUR MIDWEST CITY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY BID OPENING: MARCH 11, 2025 @ 2:00 PM BID TABULATION

BIDDER	BID BOND	BID	CERTIFICARION OF PRE-BID SITE INSPECTION	STATEMENT OF BIDDER'S QUALIFICATIONS	BUSINESS RELATIONSHIPS AFFIDAVIT	BID AFFIDAVIT	NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT	CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGEMENT(S)
DONOLEY CONSTRUCTION	х	х	Х	X	Х	х	х	x	х
RAILWORKS TRACK SYSTEMS	х	х	х	x	х	х	x	x	х

